
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize
A4

Date: 11/30/2017 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\APPLE-30F-V2AS Drawing.SchDocDrawn By: www.eLabGuy.com

Sh
ie

ld

1.GND
2.Video GND
3.Line Out R+
4.Line Out L+
5.Line In R+
6.Line In L+
7.REV
8.Video Out
9.S-Video C
10.S-Video Y
11.SGND
12.TX
13.RX
14.REV
15.GND
16.USB  GND
17.REV
18.+3.3V
19.+12V
20.+12V
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CN1
Apple 30-Pin Female
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P1

Header 15X1 _2.54mm
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Header 15X1 _2.54mm

1.GND

2.Video GND

3.Line Out R+

4.Line Out L+

5.Line In R+

6.Line In L+

7.REV

8.Video Out

9.S-Video C

10.S-Video Y

11.SGND

12.TX

13.RX

14.REV

15.GND

16.USB  GND

17.REV

18.+3.3V

19.+12V

20.+12V

21.Serial Enable

22.TPA-

23.+5V

24.TPA+

25.D-

26.TPB-

27.D+

28.TPB+

29.FGND

30.FGND

21.Serial Enable
22.TPA-
23.+5V
24.TPA+
25.D-
26.TPB-
27.D+
28.TPB+
29.FGND
30.FGND

APPLE 30-pin Female Connector Breakout (Side)
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